Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration
Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Swimming Pool
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Fence

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Commercial
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Commercial

Sign

Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet

1,200
1,200
276
276

57
57

2,712
258

2,970
2,304
8,560

360
1,925
1,200

14,349

Sq Feet

3,900
380
4,280
1,344

1,350
216
216

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 12/1/2022 Through 12/31/2022

Valuation

$50,000
$25,000
$75,000
$220,630
$220,630

$2,100
$2,100

$155,000
$12,500
$33,000
$200,500
$170,000
$750,282
$79,360
$360,000
$30,000
$4,000
$1,393,642

Valuation

$155,000
$5,000
$160,000
$1,000
$400
$1,400
$5,000
$5,000

Fees Paid

$495.00
$0.00
$495.00
$206.40
$206.40

$165.70
$165.70

$1,707.80
$185.80
$130.00
$2,023.60
$1,091.20
$13,199.70
$205.00
$4,480.20
$200.00
$50.00
$19,226.10
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$137.96
$0.00
$137.96
$1,509.00
$80.60
$1,589.60
$101.60
$101.60



