WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2022 Through 12/31/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	3		\$50,000	\$495.00
	Commercial	1	1,200	\$25,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	1,200	\$75,000	\$495.00
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	276	\$220,630	\$206.40
	Totals:	1	276	\$220,630	\$206.40
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	2	57	\$2,100	\$165.70
	Totals:	2	57	\$2,100	\$165.70
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	5	2,712	\$155,000	\$1,707.80
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	258	\$12,500	\$185.80
	Solar Panels	1		\$33,000	\$130.00
	Totals:	8	2,970	\$200,500	\$2,023.60
Residential Building New Construction	Storage Building	5	2,304	\$170,000	\$1,091.20
	Semi-Detached Home	4	8,560	\$750,282	\$13,199.70
	Swimming Pool	1	360	\$79,360	\$205.00
	Stick Built Home	1	1,925	\$360,000	\$4,480.20
	Garage-Carport	1	1,200	\$30,000	\$200.00
	Fence	1		\$4,000	\$50.00
	Totals:	13	14,349	\$1,393,642	\$19,226.10
Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Commercial	1	3,900	\$155,000	\$137.96
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	380	\$5,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	4,280	\$160,000	\$137.96
Funkstown Building	Commercial	1	1,344	\$1,000	\$1,509.00
	Sign	1	6	\$400	\$80.60
	Totals:	2	1,350	\$1,400	\$1,589.60
Hancock Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	216	\$5,000	\$101.60
	Totals:	1	216	\$5,000	\$101.60